Position

Speech and Language

Pathologist

Asst Principal MS

Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher RSP
Teacher MS

Teacher Special Day Class MS

Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Psychologist
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS
Teacher MS

Teacher Special Day Class MS

Teacher MS

Teacher Special Day Class MM

Teacher MS
Counselor

Teacher MS
Teacher MS

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tustin Unified

Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified

Department

Utt Ms

Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms

Total Wages

$131,790

$124,680
$122,382
$122,158
$122,155
$118,464
$117,898
$116,383
$113,247
$110,455
$108,017
$107,790
$107,495
$104,959
$102,526
$101,904
$99,409
$99,297
$99,138
$98,856
$94,997
$94,531
$93,170
$88,772
$87,140
$84,923
$82,887
$75.699
$75,083

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,669

$20,579
$20,317
$20,240
$26,831
$19,646
$19,505
$32,366
$18,734
$18,264
$38,708
$32,117
$32,415
$17,370
$37,806
$16,854
$35,730
$16,449
$29,750
$16,349
$15,720
$15,669
$15,382
$14,678
$14,421
$13,704
$13,671
$26,265
$12,408



Teacher MS

Teacher MS

Teacher MS

Teacher RSP

Plant Supervisor MS
Teacher MS

Teacher

School Secretary llI
Teacher MS

School Secretary Il
Teacher MS
Community Liaison |l
Campus Supervisor
Custodian

Custodian

Library Media Tech |
Paraeducator Special Ed
Teacher RSP
Paraeducator Special Ed
Paraeducator Special Ed
Custodian

Paraeducator Special Ed
Paraeducator Special Ed
Paraeducator Special Ed
Paraeducator Special Ed
Paraeducator Special Ed
Paraeducator Special Ed
Data Input Clerk
Teacher MS

Campus Supervisor
Paraeducator Special Ed

Paraeducator Special Ed

Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified

Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms

$75,022
$72,753
$72,180
$70,300
$67,201
$66,985
$59,549
$55,699
$54,645
$50,153
$48,155
$42,398
$41,411
$38,779
$36,845
$36,438
$31,538
$31,212
$29,773
$29,576
$28,430
$26,853
$26,519
$25,434
$23,351
$22,888
$22,519
$22,242
$22,040
$20,074
$19,977
$19,725

$12,296
$12,044
$11,802
$16,953
$13,345
$10,967
$15,984
$16,962
$13,442
$9,380
$20,893
$22,359
$13,296
$15,015
$6,940
$7,106
$5,982
$5,025
$5,469
$5,396
$2,728
$5,007
$4,980
$4,719
$4,456
$4,292
$4,236
$4,297
$3,659
$261
$3,775
$3,356



Paraeducator Special Ed
Custodian
Paraeducator Special Ed
Paraeducator Special Ed
Office Asst |
Paraeducator Special Ed
Health Service Clerk
Health Service Clerk
Campus Supervisor
Paraeducator Special Ed
Teacher RSP

Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified
Tustin Unified

Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms
Utt Ms

$19,554
$18,592
$18,166
$18,123
$17,371
$13,839
$10,603
$10,439

$9,198

$7,110

$5,187

$3,707
$2,573
$3,172
$3,265
$226
$2,798
$138
$136
$120
$1,472
$838



