Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech and Language Pathologist		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$131,790	\$28,669
Asst Principal MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$124,680	\$20,579
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$122,382	\$20,317
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$122,158	\$20,240
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$122,155	\$26,831
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$118,464	\$19,646
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$117,898	\$19,505
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$116,383	\$32,366
Teacher RSP		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$113,247	\$18,734
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$110,455	\$18,264
Teacher Special Day Class MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$108,017	\$38,708
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$107,790	\$32,117
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$107,495	\$32,415
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$104,959	\$17,370
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$102,526	\$37,806
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$101,904	\$16,854
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$99,409	\$35,730
Psychologist		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$99,297	\$16,449
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$99,138	\$29,750
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$98,856	\$16,349
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$94,997	\$15,720
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$94,531	\$15,669
Teacher Special Day Class MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$93,170	\$15,382
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$88,772	\$14,678
Teacher Special Day Class MM		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$87,140	\$14,421
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$84,923	\$13,704
Counselor		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$82,887	\$13,671
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$75,699	\$26,265
Teacher MS		Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$75,083	\$12,408

Teacher MS	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$75,022	\$12,296
Teacher MS	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$72,753	\$12,044
Teacher MS	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$72,180	\$11,802
Teacher RSP	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$70,300	\$16,953
Plant Supervisor MS	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$67,201	\$13,345
Teacher MS	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$66,985	\$10,967
Teacher	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$59,549	\$15,984
School Secretary III	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$55,699	\$16,962
Teacher MS	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$54,645	\$13,442
School Secretary II	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$50,153	\$9,380
Teacher MS	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$48,155	\$20,893
Community Liaison II	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$42,398	\$22,359
Campus Supervisor	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$41,411	\$13,296
Custodian	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$38,779	\$15,015
Custodian	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$36,845	\$6,940
Library Media Tech I	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$36,438	\$7,106
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$31,538	\$5,982
Teacher RSP	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$31,212	\$5,025
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$29,773	\$5,469
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$29,576	\$5,396
Custodian	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$28,430	\$2,728
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$26,853	\$5,007
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$26,519	\$4,980
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$25,434	\$4,719
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$23,351	\$4,456
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$22,888	\$4,292
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$22,519	\$4,236
Data Input Clerk	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$22,242	\$4,297
Teacher MS	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$22,040	\$3,659
Campus Supervisor	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$20,074	\$261
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$19,977	\$3,775
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$19,725	\$3,356

Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$19,554	\$3,707
Custodian	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$18,592	\$2,573
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$18,166	\$3,172
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$18,123	\$3,265
Office Asst I	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$17,371	\$226
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$13,839	\$2,798
Health Service Clerk	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$10,603	\$138
Health Service Clerk	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$10,439	\$136
Campus Supervisor	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$9,198	\$120
Paraeducator Special Ed	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$7,110	\$1,472
Teacher RSP	Tustin Unified	Utt Ms	\$5,187	\$838